
To: 
From: ern eig 1ery agan 
Sent Tue 4/1/2014 11:41:13 PM 
Subject Re: Night Time Hoops with Mike Evans Starts Tomorrow! 

5:30/5:45 on Friday is great. If anything changes, just let me 
know. 

Maybe I'll run into you at bball clinic tomorrow evening. Have a good nite. 
Ketti 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Apr 1, 2014, at 7:14 PM wrote: 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Apr 1, 2014, at 3:29 PM, Kerri Feighery Hagan wrote: 

As long as it works for you, we can keep it for Friday after the variety 
show 'ractice. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Apr 1, 2014, at 8:47 wrote: 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Apr 1, 2014, at • • gan 
wrote: 
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Is Thursday better? 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 31, 2014, at 7:54 PM, 
wrote: 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 31, 2014, at 7:24 PM, • ' 

wrote: 

Let me know if he's free. 

Kerri 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 31, 2014, at 7:06 PM, 

wrote: 
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Hi 
Kuril 
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Sent from my iPhonc 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Aaron Zimmerman 

a e: arc , : • 
Cc: Michael Charlton 

nan 

jec . 'me oop with Mike 
Evans Starts Tomorrow! 

Parents, 

This is a reminder that Night Time Hoops with 
Mike Evans will begin tomorrow! 

20 session discount ($22.5 per session) $450 
total 
10 sessions discount ($27.5 per session) $275 
total 
5 session discount ($30.0 per session) $150 total 
1 session ($35) pay at door 

The clinic dates are below, let me know if you 
have any questions! 

Aaron Z 
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Where: Saxe Middle School 
Ages: All BOYS in grades 3rd-8th 
Time: 6pm-8pm 
Tuesday, April 1" 
Wednesday, April 2nd
Tuesday, April 8th
Wednesday, April 9th
Thursday, April 10th
4/14-4/16- New Canaan Spring Break No Events 
Tuesday, April 22 
Wednesday, April 23 
Thursday, April 24 
Tuesday, April 29 
Tuesday, May 6 
Wednesday, May 7 
Thursday, May 8 
Wednesday, May 14 
Tuesday, May 20 
Wednesday, May 21 
Tuesday, May 27 
Thursday, May 29 
Wednesday, June 4 
Thursday, June 5 
Final Date is Tuesday, June 10 
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